Catarinense de Velocross - 32 Etapa

Nacional 230cc 4T

Prova

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:22:24

Lages 1,200 Km ._._.
16/5/201015:40 g ......

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:16.518 16:27:51.356
(115) EDUARDO LEOBET 6 1:16.860 +0.342 16:29:08.216
1 16:22:34.088 7 1:16.916 +0.398 16:30:25.132
2 1:12.716 +0.394 16:23:46.804 8 1:17.509 +0.991 16:31:42.641
3 1:12.322 16:24:59.126 9 1:17.728 +1.210 16:33:00.369
4 1:12.817 +0.495 16:26:11.943 10 1:17.898 +1.380 16:34:18.267
5 1:13.281 +0.959 16:27:25.224 11 1:17.649 +1.131 16:35:35.916
6 1:14.141 +1.819 16:28:39.365 12 1:19.020 +2.502 16:36:54.936
7 1:14.869 +2.547 16:29:54.234 13 1:18.120 +1.602 16:38:13.056
8 1:14.437 +2.115 16:31:08.671
9 1:14.945 +2.623 16:32:23.616 (100) EDINILSON BATISTA
10 1:13.938 +1.616 16:33:37.554 1 16:22:34.213
11 1:14.475 +2.153 16:34:52.029 2 1:14.539 +0.966 16:23:48.752
12 1:14.908 +2.586 16:36:06.937 3 1:13.573 16:25:02.325
13 1:16.067 +3.745 16:37:23.004 4 1:14.709 +1.136 16:26:17.034
5 1:15.299 +1.726 16:27:32.333
(5) GEAN CARLOS DA SILVA 6 1:17.049 +3.476 16:28:49.382
1 16:22:34.556 7 1:20.411 +6.838 16:30:09.793
2 1:15.245 +1.423 16:23:49.801 8 1:21.027 +7.454 16:31:30.820
3 1:14.298 +0.476 16:25:04.099 9 1:20.865 +7.292 16:32:51.685
4 1:13.822 16:26:17.921 10 1:21.283 +7.710 16:34:12.968
5 1:15.041 +1.219 16:27:32.962 11 1:20.885 +7.312 16:35:33.853
6 1:15.670 +1.848 16:28:48.632 12 1:19.647 +6.074 16:36:53.500
7 1:14.866 +1.044 16:30:03.498 13 1:19.665 +6.092 16:38:13.165
8 1:14.075 +0.253 16:31:17.573
9 1:14.746 +0.924 16:32:32.319 (15) EROS LAZAROTTO DA SILVA JUNIOR
10 1:14.056 +0.234 16:33:46.375 1 16:22:35.814
1 1:14.734 +0.912 16:35:01.109 2 1:21.022 +1.877 16:23:56.836
12 1:15.438 +1.616 16:36:16.547 3 1:20.544 +1.399 16:25:17.380
13 1:15.149 +1.327 16:37:31.696 4 1:20.663 +1.518 16:26:38.043
5 1:20.506 +1.361 16:27:58.549
(500) MARCIO ROBERTO ROVER 6 1:20.717 +1.572 16:29:19.266
1 16:22:34.943 7 1:19.777 +0.632 16:30:39.043
2 1:14.450 +0.605 16:23:49.393 8 1:20.112 +0.967 16:31:59.155
3 1:15.637 +1.792 16:25:05.030 9 1:19.145 16:33:18.300
4 1:13.845 16:26:18.875 10 1:19.699 +0.554 16:34:37.999
5 1:14.241 +0.396 16:27:33.116 11 1:22.338 +3.193 16:36:00.337
6 1:15.823 +1.978 16:28:48.939 12 1:24.952 +5.807 16:37:25.289
7 1:15.111 +1.266 16:30:04.050
8 1:14.811 +0.966 16:31:18.861 (99) FABIANO MAICLIM SCHIER
9 1:14.807 +0.962 16:32:33.668 1 16:22:36.027
10 1:15.166 +1.321 16:33:48.834 2 1:20.451 +0.806 16:23:56.478
11 1:16.884 +3.039 16:35:05.718 3 1:19.872 +0.227 16:25:16.350
12 1:19.276 +5.431 16:36:24.994 4 1:20.794 +1.149 16:26:37.144
13 1:23.803 +9.958 16:37:48.797 5 1:19.645 16:27:56.789
6 1:20.839 +1.194 16:29:17.628
(6) JOAO BATISTA DE SISTI JUNIOR 7 1:20.680 +1.035 16:30:38.308
1 16:22:35.376 8 1:20.557 +0.912 16:31:58.865
2 1:17.365 +0.167 16:23:52.741 9 1:21.364 +1.719 16:33:20.229
3 1:17.715 +0.517 16:25:10.456 10 1:22.664 +3.019 16:34:42.893
4 1:18.250 +1.052 16:26:28.706 11 1:23.973 +4.328 16:36:06.866
5 1:18.953 +1.755 16:27:47.659 12 1:26.291 +6.646 16:37:33.157
6 1:18.114 +0.916 16:29:05.773
7 1:18.125 +0.927 16:30:23.898 (175) LUIS FELIPE FIETZ
8 1:17.198 16:31:41.096 1 16:22:34.061
9 1:18.007 +0.809 16:32:59.103 2 1:13.607 +0.572 16:23:47.668
10 1:18.111 +0.913 16:34:17.214 3 1:13.035 16:25:00.703
11 1:18.176 +0.978 16:35:35.390 4 1:13.854 +0.819 16:26:14.557
12 1:18.884 +1.686 16:36:54.274
13 1:18.296 +1.098 16:38:12.570 (72) MAICON EDUARDO WEIDGENANT
1 16:22:35.474
(60) RICARDO LUIZ ARAUJO 2 1:15.184 +0.054 16:23:50.658
1 16:22:34.802 3 1:15.130 16:25:05.788
2 1:25.984 +9.466 16:24:00.786
3 1:17.014 +0.496 16:25:17.800
4 1:17.038 +0.520 16:26:34.838
Orbits
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